Name

Play Something Country
Dirt on My Boots
That Train

Home

Love Too Much
Romeo

Single White Female
All Nighter

21 Summer

Cool

Why Ya Wanna

Hot In Here

Bad Things

Friends (From the Angry Birds Mov...

Wake Me Up (feat. Emerson Drive)
A Thousand Years

CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Orig...
Life Is a Highway (Movie Version L...
Days Go By

Steam

This Love

Islands In the Stream

Jezebel

Pontoon

Merry Go Round

My Maria

Spotlight (Moto Blanco Radio Remix)
Little Red Wagon

Buttons

Strokin'

99 Bottles

Time
3:15
3:24
4:19
3:30
4:20
3:34
3:18
3:23
3:35
3:16
3:41
3:52
2:44
3:04
4:33
4:45
3:56
4:36
3:45
3:37
3:48
4:06
3:12
3:33
3:16
3:28
4:11
3:24
3:46
4:36
3:00

Hats, Boots, & InCahoots! Setlist

66 songs, 4.1 hours, 508.7 MB

Album
Hillbilly Deluxe
California Sunrise

Lifted Off the Ground

The World From the Side of the M...

Storyline

Slow Dancing With the Moon
Single White Female
Obsessed

Pawn Shop

Cool - Single

Jana Kramer

Changed (Deluxe Edition)
Jace Everett

If I'm Honest

Wake Me Up (feat. Emerson Drive...
The Twilight Saga: Breaking Dawn...
CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Orig...

Me and My Gang (Bonus Track)
Be Here

This Is Ty Herndon: Greatest Hits
LeAnn Rimes: Greatest Hits

The Greatest Songs of the Eighties
Never Love You Enough

Tornado

The JaneDear Girls

#1s... and Then Some

Jennifer Hudson (Deluxe Edition)
Platinum

PCD

The Best of Clarence Carter - The...

Honey County - EP
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Artist

Brooks & Dunn
Jon Pardi

Chely Wright
Phillip Phillips
Hunter Hayes
Dolly Parton
Chely Wright

Dan + Shay
Brothers Osborne
Chris Lane

Jana Kramer
Rascal Flatts
Jace Everett
Blake Shelton
Tebey

Christina Perri
Justin Timberlake
Rascal Flatts
Keith Urban

Ty Herndon
LeAnn Rimes
Barry Manilow & Reba McEntire
Chely Wright
Little Big Town
The JaneDear Girls
Brooks & Dunn
Jennifer Hudson
Miranda Lambert
The Pussycat Dolls
Clarence Carter

Honey County



.il‘l

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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Name

Sun Daze
Bartender
Springsteen
Kiss a Girl
9To 5

Black Velvet

CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Orig...

Lover, Lover

Let's Get Loud
Brand New Girlfriend
Cowboy Up

Sin Wagon

Whiskey Drinkin
Cupid Shuffle

Flashdance...What a Feeling (Radi...

Miss Chatelaine

Sweet Thing

You Can Leave Your Hat On

Don't Rush (feat. Vince Gill)

Stuck Like Glue

Like Il Never Love You Again

99 Bottles

Last Night (Remix 2002) [feat. DJ...
Crank It Up

Inside Out (Remix)

Fastlove, Pt. 1

Just Got Paid

Blow Remix (feat. Pharrell Williams)
Seein' Red

Make Me Wanna

Follow Your Arrow

Jolene (Live)

Cha Cha Slide (Hardino Mix)

All' | Want to Do

Time
3:05
3:18
4:21
3:47
3:00
4:45
3:56
3:16
3:58
3:36
3:44
3:41
4:10
3:51
3:54
3:50
3:48
4:40
4:02
4:06
3:37
3:00
3:20
3:20
3:16
5:29
4:08
5:10
3:14
3:46
3:21
3:00
3:42
3:33

Album

Anything Goes

747 (Deluxe)

Chief

Defying Gravity

16 Biggest Hits: Dolly Parton
Alannah Myles

CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Orig...

Judge Jerrod & The Hung Jury
OnThe 6

Brand New Girlfriend

The Woman I've Become

Fly

The Country Rap King

Time for a Change

What a Feelin'

Ingénue

Defying Gravity

This Is Ty Herndon: Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits - Chapter One

The Incredible Machine (Deluxe E...

Storyteller

Honey County - EP

Last Night (Best of Dance Music) [f...

Thanks for Listening

Inside Out - Single

Twenty Five

No Strings Attached
BEYONCE (More Only) - EP
Seein' Red - Single

It Goes Like This

Same Trailer Different Park
Live from London

Cha Cha Slide - EP

Love On the Inside

Artist

Florida Georgia Line

Lady Antebellum
Eric Church
Keith Urban
Dolly Parton
Alannah Myles
Justin Timberlake
Jerrod Niemann
Jennifer Lopez
Steve Holy

Jill Johnson
Dixie Chicks
Mikel Knight
Cupid

Irene Cara

k.d. lang

Keith Urban

Ty Herndon
Kelly Clarkson
Sugarland
Carrie Underwood
Honey County
Chris Anderson
Colt Ford

Imelda May
George Michael
*NSYNC
Beyoncé

Dustin Lynch
Thomas Rhett
Kacey Musgraves
Dolly Parton

DJ Casper
Sugarland
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Name Time Album Artist

66 Smokin' and Drinkin' (feat. Little Bi... 5:31 Platinum Miranda Lambert



