

Hats, Boots, & InCahoots! Setlist 66 songs, 4.1 hours, 508.7 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Play Something Country	3:15	Hillbilly Deluxe	Brooks & Dunn
2	Dirt on My Boots	3:24	California Sunrise	Jon Pardi
3	That Train	4:19	Lifted Off the Ground	Chely Wright
4	Home	3:30	The World From the Side of the M	Phillip Phillips
5	Love Too Much	4:20	Storyline	Hunter Hayes
6	Romeo	3:34	Slow Dancing With the Moon	Dolly Parton
7	Single White Female	3:18	Single White Female	Chely Wright
8	All Nighter	3:23	Obsessed	Dan + Shay
9	21 Summer	3:35	Pawn Shop	Brothers Osborne
10	Cool	3:16	Cool - Single	Chris Lane
11	Why Ya Wanna	3:41	Jana Kramer	Jana Kramer
12	Hot In Here	3:52	Changed (Deluxe Edition)	Rascal Flatts
13	Bad Things	2:44	Jace Everett	Jace Everett
14	Friends (From the Angry Birds Mov	3:04	If I'm Honest	Blake Shelton
15	Wake Me Up (feat. Emerson Drive)	4:33	Wake Me Up (feat. Emerson Drive	Tebey
16	A Thousand Years	4:45	The Twilight Saga: Breaking Dawn	Christina Perri
17	CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Orig	3:56	CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Orig	Justin Timberlake
18	Life Is a Highway (Movie Version L	4:36	Me and My Gang (Bonus Track)	Rascal Flatts
19	Days Go By	3:45	Be Here	Keith Urban
20	Steam	3:37	This Is Ty Herndon: Greatest Hits	Ty Herndon
21	This Love	3:48	LeAnn Rimes: Greatest Hits	LeAnn Rimes
22	Islands In the Stream	4:06	The Greatest Songs of the Eighties	Barry Manilow & Reba McEntire
23	Jezebel	3:12	Never Love You Enough	Chely Wright
24	Pontoon	3:33	Tornado	Little Big Town
25	Merry Go Round	3:16	The JaneDear Girls	The JaneDear Girls
26	My Maria	3:28	#1s and Then Some	Brooks & Dunn
27	Spotlight (Moto Blanco Radio Remix)	4:11	Jennifer Hudson (Deluxe Edition)	Jennifer Hudson
28	Little Red Wagon	3:24	Platinum	Miranda Lambert
29	Buttons	3:46	PCD	The Pussycat Dolls
30	Strokin'	4:36	The Best of Clarence Carter - The	Clarence Carter
31	99 Bottles	3:00	Honey County - EP	Honey County



Name	Time	Album	Artist
32 Sun Daze	3:05	Anything Goes	Florida Georgia Line
33 Bartender	3:18	747 (Deluxe)	Lady Antebellum
34 Springsteen	4:21	Chief	Eric Church
35 Kiss a Girl	3:47	Defying Gravity	Keith Urban
36 9 To 5	3:00	16 Biggest Hits: Dolly Parton	Dolly Parton
37 Black Velvet	4:45	Alannah Myles	Alannah Myles
38 CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Orig	3:56	CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Orig	Justin Timberlake
39 Lover, Lover	3:16	Judge Jerrod & The Hung Jury	Jerrod Niemann
40 Let's Get Loud	3:58	On The 6	Jennifer Lopez
41 Brand New Girlfriend	3:36	Brand New Girlfriend	Steve Holy
42 Cowboy Up	3:44	The Woman I've Become	Jill Johnson
43 Sin Wagon	3:41	Fly	Dixie Chicks
44 Whiskey Drinkin	4:10	The Country Rap King	Mikel Knight
45 Cupid Shuffle	3:51	Time for a Change	Cupid
46 FlashdanceWhat a Feeling (Radi	3:54	What a Feelin'	Irene Cara
47 Miss Chatelaine	3:50	Ingénue	k.d. lang
48 Sweet Thing	3:48	Defying Gravity	Keith Urban
49 You Can Leave Your Hat On	4:40	This Is Ty Herndon: Greatest Hits	Ty Herndon
50 Don't Rush (feat. Vince Gill)	4:02	Greatest Hits - Chapter One	Kelly Clarkson
51 Stuck Like Glue	4:06	The Incredible Machine (Deluxe E	Sugarland
52 Like I'll Never Love You Again	3:37	Storyteller	Carrie Underwood
53 99 Bottles	3:00	Honey County - EP	Honey County
54 Last Night (Remix 2002) [feat. DJ	3:20	Last Night (Best of Dance Music) [f	Chris Anderson
55 Crank It Up	3:20	Thanks for Listening	Colt Ford
56 Inside Out (Remix)	3:16	Inside Out - Single	Imelda May
57 Fastlove, Pt. 1	5:29	Twenty Five	George Michael
58 Just Got Paid	4:08	No Strings Attached	*NSYNC
59 Blow Remix (feat. Pharrell Williams)	5:10	BEYONCÉ (More Only) - EP	Beyoncé
60 Seein' Red	3:14	Seein' Red - Single	Dustin Lynch
61 Make Me Wanna	3:46	It Goes Like This	Thomas Rhett
62 Follow Your Arrow	3:21	Same Trailer Different Park	Kacey Musgraves
63 Jolene (Live)	3:00	Live from London	Dolly Parton
64 Cha Cha Slide (Hardino Mix)	3:42	Cha Cha Slide - EP	DJ Casper
65 All I Want to Do	3:33	Love On the Inside	Sugarland



Name	Time Album	Artist
66 Smokin' and Drinkin' (feat. Little Bi	5:31 Platinum	Miranda Lambert